
Headquartered in Chester, SC, TruVista is a leading provider of communications services to Chester, Fairfield and Kershaw 
counties. We offer a wide variety of products and services to residential and business customers including: voice, internet, cable 
television, security, long distance, and wireless services.

Since 1897, we have been the first and foremost to serve the unique needs of our customers. We have remained true to our 
heritage of superior, local customer service while also keeping our vision on the future enhancements of our industry. At the 
same time, we have worked to deepen our relationships, strengthen economies, and offer technology that creates new ways to 
make connections. Our current and future success can be attributed to our strong knowledge of the local markets, operational 
efficiencies, and commitment to introducing the latest technologies.

At TruVista, we stay involved with our customers and communities, in order to continue to provide the superior-quality products 
and services they will need for the future.
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Senior Vice President - Sales & Marketing
Allison Jakubecy
allison@truvista.biz

Senior Vice President - Networks & Technology
David Redys 
dredys@truvista.biz

Vice President - Administration & Regulatory Affairs
Tom Harper 
tharper@truvista.biz

Vice President  - Controller
Cheryl Wylie
cwylie@truvista.biz

Senior Director - Field Operations
Tracy D. Starnes 
tstarnes@truvista.biz

Senior Director - Construction Services
Frank Young
fyoung@truvista.biz
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Senior Director - Strategic Marketing
Bob Wilkinson
rwilkinson@truvista.biz

Director - Field Operations
Jody Branham
cjsBranham@truvista.biz

Director of business Operations
Chester 
Richard Johnson
rijohnson@truvista.biz

Director of Sales - Service (Retail)
Corporate
Edward Hinson
ehinson@truvista.biz 

Manager, business Solutions 
Patricia Joyner 
pjoyner@truvista.biz

Manager, Switching -Video Services
Tony Helms
thelms@truvista.biz

Manager, Purchasing and Property Services
Tony Miles

Media inquiries
Allison Johnson
Vice President, Sales & Marketing
112 York Street
Post Office Box 160
Chester, S.C. 29706
(803) 581-9159
ajohnson@truvista.biz
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